
Examination Timetable - Summer 2024 (A level/L3 only)

Exam Date Time Board Qual Exam Code Subject Title Duration Candidates

Mon 13 May AM AQA AS Level 7401/1 Biology AS Paper 1 1h 30m 1 (Y12)

Tues 14 May AM OCR Camb Tech L35835 Business Unit 1 Business environment 2h 1

Tues 14 May PM OCR Camb Tech 5831 Health & Social Unit 2 Equality, diversity and rights in health and social care1h 30m 4-Y13 11-Y12

Wed 15 May AM AQA AS Level 7407/1 Physics AS Paper 1 1h 30m 1

Thur 16 May AM AQA A Level 7037/1 Geography Paper 1 2h 30m 6

Thur 16 May PM WJEC App Dip 4543UB0-1 Criminology Unit 2 (24 Y12   13 Y13) 1h 30m 37

Thur 16 May PM OCR Camb Tech L35831 Health & Social Unit 3 Health safety & security 1h 30m 3-Y13 11-Y12

Fri 17 May AM AQA A Level 7182/1 Psychology Paper 1 2h 8

Fri 17 May AM OCR Camb Tech L35835 Business Unit 2 Working in business 1h 30 3

Wed 22 May AM AQA A Level 7182/2 Psychology Paper 2 2h 8

Wed 22 May PM AQA AS Level 7407/2 Physics AS Paper 2 1h 30m 1

Thur 23 May AM AQA A Level 7042/1L History Paper 1 (option L) 2h 30m 11

Thur 23 May AM AQA AS Level 7401/2 Biology AS Paper 2 1h 30m 1 (Y12)

Fri 24 May AM AQA A Level 7707/1 English Lang & Lit Paper 1 3h 6

Fri 24 May AM AQA A Level 7408/1 Physics Paper 1 2h 8

Mon 3 June AM AQA A Level 7037/2 Geography Paper 2 2h 30m 6

Mon 3 June PM AQA A Level 7182/3 Psychology Paper 3 2h 8

Tues 4 June AM Pearson Btec Nat 31668H Creative Media Media Representations 2h 12 (Y12)

Tues 4 June PM Pearson A Level 9MA0 01 Mathematics Paper 1: Pure Mathematics 1 2h 00m 7

Wed 5 June AM AQA A Level 7707/2 English Lang & Lit Paper 2 2h 30m 6

Wed 5 June PM AQA A Level 7402/1 Biology Paper 1 2h 3

Wed 5 June PM WJEC App Dip 4543UD0-1 Criminology Unit 4 Crime & Punishment 1h 30m 20

Wed 5 June PM Pearson A Level 9DT0 01 D&T Principles of D&T 2h 30m 1

Thur 6 June AM AQA A Level 7408/2 Physics Paper 2 2h 8
Thur 6 June PM Contingency Day

Fri 7 June PM AQA A Level 7042/2M History Paper 2 (option M) 2h 30m 11

Mon 10 June AM AQA A Level 7405/1 Chemistry Chemistry Paper 1 2h 5

Mon 10 June PM AQA A Level 7272/W Music Written Paper 2h 30m 1

Tues 11 June PM Pearson A Level 9MA0 02 Mathematics Paper 2: Pure Mathematics 2 2h 00m 7

Fri 14 June AM AQA A Level 7402/2 Biology Paper 2 2h 3

Mon 17 June AM AQA A Level 7408/3/C Physics Paper 3 option C 2h 8

Tues 18 June AM AQA A Level 7405/2 Chemistry Paper 2 2h 5

Wed 19 June AM AQA A Level 7402/3 Biology Paper 3 2h 3

Thur 20 June PM Pearson A Level 9MA0 03 Mathematics Paper 3: Statistics & Mechanics 2h 00m 7

Fri 21 June AM AQA A Level 7405/3 Chemistry Paper 3 2h 5

     STUDENTS SHOULD BRING ALL EQUIPMENT TO THEIR EXAMINATIONS

     EQUIPMENT MUST BE IN A CLEAR/SEE THROUGH PENCIL CASE/BAG

     MOBILE PHONES & WATCHES MUST BE SWITCHED OFF AND IN BAGS

     ONLY CLEAR PLASTIC BOTTLES OF STILL WATER ARE PERMITTED 

     IN THE EXAM ROOMS


